

## GEICO Selects the Mizrahi and Garris Insurance Agency for Their New Personal Auto Insurance Channel

JACKSONVILLE, FL, UNITED STATES, February 12, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/
-- The Mizrahi and Garris Insurance
Agency is proud to announce our new partnership with GEICO Insurance, a leading affordable and reliable insurance product provider. Mizrahi and Garris has been selected as one of only 100 agencies to be part of GEICO's



exclusive independent agency personal auto insurance channel in Florida.

"Working with GEICO is a natural fit for our agency," said Dennis Mizrahi, President of the Mizrahi and Garris <u>Insurance Agency</u>. "Our core values, such as providing superior customer service,



Our core values, such as providing superior customer service, building life-long relationships, and educating our customers, blend well with GEICO's commitment to these same values."

Dennis Mizrahi, President of the Mizrahi and Garris Insurance Agency building life-long relationships with our customers, and educating our customers about the best coverage options, blend well with GEICO's commitment to these same values."

GEICO's competitive rates, outstanding claims experience, and easy access to great coverage, combined with Mizrahi and Garris's over 20 years of local insurance expertise, make Mizrahi and Garris one of the best agencies to offer this program in the Jacksonville area.

About the Mizrahi and Garris Insurance Agency:

For over 20 years, the insurance experts at the Mizrahi and Garris Insurance Agency have served individuals and businesses in the Jacksonville, Florida, area.

We provide world-class insurance services, including:

Home and Condo Insurance (Including Home Insurance for New Construction)

- Automobile Insurance for Individuals and Businesses
- · Commercial Property Insurance
- Business Insurance Services (including General Liability Insurance and Insurance for Home Businesses)
- · Insurance for Small Business Owners
- · RV Insurance (including Motorhome, Golf Cart, and Motorcycle Insurance)
- Boat and Watercraft Insurance
- Life and Long Term Care Insurance (including Term, Whole Life, and Universal Life Insurance)

Mizrahi and Garris is an independent insurance agency that provides superior customer service and builds life-long relationships with our clients. Let us be your partners to protect you with the proper coverage.

Dennis Mizrahi Mizrahi and Garris Insurance Agency +1 (904) 262-9202 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook

Χ

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/785384923

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.